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12 B Al e R

i xNo. 38  BFEAE BF 4x100m Y- L— A LRE

TER /K F—L& ZE R T ERE>
50m 100m

1 2/3 BERBX#HHN h 3:40.25
A BX 2 (- ) 26. 86 55. 84 55. 84
# K 12 (- ) 25.30 53.27  1:49.11
@ ED 2 (- ) 26.02 55.53  2:44.64
RANRH 1 (- ) 26. 20 55.61  3:40.25

2 1/3 thER h 4:36.30
WA B®BA =] (————- ) 29.80  1:02.95  1:02.95
Ny EE f2 (- ) 32.92  1:10.06  2:13.01
kR EHT 12 (——- ) 3299 1:11.73  3:24.74
XHB & 1 (——— ) 33.58  1:11.56  4:36.30

3 1/4 IEIRE h 4:43.30
& BX 12 (——- ) 32.07 1:08.55  1:08.55
= IKE f2 (- ) 34.00 1:10.41  2:18.96
fintd &8 f2 (- ) 35.29  1:14.71  3:33.67
WA ¥ATR == N ) 32.74  1:09.63  4:43.30

4 2/2 LS h 4:55. 66
Tk 2Ek 12 (——- ) 3438 1:13.95  1:13.95
LH KT ==] (—— ) 32.53  1:10.71  2:24.66
PR f2 (- ) 35.20 1:14.58  3:39.24
=HFEZN f1 (- ) 34.71  1:16.42  4:55.66

5 1/2 &= h 5:07.34
B8R 1A f2 (- ) 34.42  1:13.21 1:13.21
HEH = 12 (—— ) 36.48  1:20.41  2:33.62
IR FA 12 (—— ) 32.62  1:09.74  3:43.36
A {EX f2 (- ) 37.14  1:23.98  5:07.34
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R AEREER
#RHNo. 38 ER-KFE-—f#E BF 4x100m ZU—UYL— BALRE
TER /K F—L& Z& (R.T1.) ERE2
50m 100m
1 2/4 HBEREE =159 4:00. 85
BE mE B2 (— ) 26.33 54. 05 54.05
4t ILBE 52 (- ) 28.97  1:02.98  1:57.03
i E3 =1 (——— ) 29.67  1:03.24  3:00.27
% T a1 (- ) 28. 41 1:00.58  4:00.85
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